4X) HsBe

Lista de servicios que se pueden pagar a través de HSBC

IMPUESTO SOBRE LA NOMINA (ISN)

Aguascalientes
BCN

BCS
Campeche
CDMX
Chiapas
Colima
Coahuila
Guanajuato
Guerrero
Hidalgo
Jalisco
Michoacdn
Michoacdan
Morelos
Nayarit
Nuevo Ledn
Oaxaca
Querétaro
San Luis Potosi
Sonora
Tabasco
Tamaulipas
Veracruz
Yucatan

4501
9519
3402
9815
4254
6852
8477
3952
8535
9081
5170
2526
2159
9037
2420
9804
8460
9566
4051
200
3303
2950
9573
8324
8264
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